## **UNITED STATES** DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

OCD Holobs

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0135 Expires: July 31, 2010

Lease Serial No. NMNM113418

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other Instructions on reverse side.   1. Type of Well   Gas Well   Other   Contact: CINDY   MURILLO   Subsequent Report	Do not use thi abandoned we	is form for proposals to d II. Use form 3160-3 (APD	drill or to re )) for such p	roposals. FE	B 1 2 201	6. If Indian, Allottee or	Tribe Name	
Monte   Gas Well   Gabe   MADERIA   FEDERAL COM   H		PLICATE - Other instruct	ions on rev	erse side.	RECEIVED	7. If Unit or CA/Agreer	nent, Name and/or N	lo.
2. Name of Organsian Contacts CINDY H MURILLO CONTACT						8. Well Name and No.	BAL COM 1H	_
CHEVRON USA INC  E-Mail: CHERRERAMURILLO@CHEVRON.COM  30-025-41199  10. Pietl and Rod, or Explanatory RED HILLS BONE SPRING N HOBBS, NM BERB LVD HOBBS, HOBBS, HOR BARB LVD HOBBS, HOBBS, HOR BARB LVD HOBBS, HERD HOBBS, HOR BARB LVD HOBBS, HOR BARB LVB HOR			NINIDAY I I NAI	IDII I O				
Phr. 575-263-0431   REO HILLS, BONE SPRING N   Phr. 575-263-0445   REO	CHEVRON USA INC	E-Mail: CHERRERA	MURILLO@	CHEVRON.COM	·	30-025-41199		
12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA  TYPE OF SUBMISSION  TYPE OF ACTION  Notice of Intent Alter Casing Repair New Construction Recomplete Other Convert to Injection Convert to Injection Convert to Injection Plog Back Water Disposal  Convert to Injection Con	1616 W. BENDER BLVD HOBBS, NM 88240		Ph: 575-26	3-0431		10. Field and Pool, or E RED HILLS.BON	xploratory E SPRING N	•
12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA  TYPE OF SUBMISSION  TYPE OF ACTION    Acidize	4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T	., R., M., or Survey Description)				11. County or Parish, ar	nd State	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION    Acidize	Sec 17 T24S R34E Mer NMP	NENE 330FNL 380FEL	/			LEA COUNTY, N	IM	
Notice of Intent	12. CHECK APPI	ROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO	INDICATE	NATURE OF	NOTICE, RI	EPORT, OR OTHER	DATA	
Subsequent Report   Casing Repair   New Construction   Recomplete   Other	TYPE OF SUBMISSION			ТҮРЕ О	F ACTION			
Subsequent Report	Notice of Intent	☐ Acidize	☐ Dee	pen	☐ Product	☐ Production (Start/Resume)		ff
Final Abandonment Notice	Alter Casing		☐ Frac	□ Fracture Treat		☐ Reclamation		· · · .
3. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation (clearly state all pertinent details, including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. If the proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete horizontally, give subsurface locations and measured in the vertical depths of all pertinent markers and zones. Attach the Bond under which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLM/BIA. Required subsequent reports shall be filed within 30 days following completion of the involved operations. If the operation results in a multiple completion or from in a new interval, a Form 316-d4 shall be filed once testing has been completed. Final Abandonment Notices shall be filed only after all requirements, including reclamation, have been completed, and the operator has determined that the site is ready for final inspection.)  CHEVRON USA INC. SUMBITS FOR YOUR APPROVAL OF THE ATTACHED SUP PLAT FOR THE MADERA 17 FEDERAL #1H. STEPHEN TARR HAS DISCUSSED THE CHANGE OF PAD WITH TRISH BADBEAR. THIS IS A COPY OF SUNDRAY ALREADY APPROVED WITH THE CORRECT OPERATOR INFORMATION.  14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct.  Electronic Submission #285234 verified by the BLM Well Information System  For CHEVRON USA INC.  Signature (Electronic Submission)  Date 12/15/2014  THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE  Approved By  Title PERMITTING SPECIALIST  CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE  CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE	☐ Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	■ Nev	Construction	□ Recomp	olete	Other     ■	
3. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation (clearly state all pertinent details, including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. If the proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete horizontally, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths of all pertinent markers and zones. Attach the Bond under which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLM/BIA. Required subsequent reports shall be filed within 30 days following completion of the involved operations. If the operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion in a new interval, a Form 3160-4 shall be filed once testing has been completed. Final Abandonnent Notices shall be filed only after all requirements, including reclamation, have been completed, and the operator has determined that the site is ready for final inspection.)  CHEVRON USA INC. SUMBITS FOR YOUR APPROVAL OF THE ATTACHED SUP PLAT FOR THE MADERA 17 FEDERAL #1H. STEPHEN TARR HAS DISCUSSED THE CHANGE OF PAD WITH TRISH BADBEAR. THIS IS A COPY OF SUNDRAY ALREADY APPROVED WITH THE CORRECT OPERATOR INFORMATION.  14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct.  Electronic Submission #285234 verified by the BLM Well Information System For CHEVRON USA INC. Sent to the HADMS  Committed to AFMSS for processing by DEBORAH HADM on 12/16/2014 ()  Name (PrintedTyped) CINDY H MURILLO  Title PERMITTING SPECIALIST  THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE  Approved By  Approved By  THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE  CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE  CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE	☐ Final Abandonment Notice	Change Plans	☐ Change Plans ☐ Plu		□ Tempor	arily Abandon (		
If the proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete horizontally, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths of all perintend or provide the Bond No. on file with BLM/BIA. Required subsequent reports shall be filed within 30 days following completion of the involved operations. If the operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion in a new interval, a Form 3160-4 shall be filed once testing has been completed. Final Abandommen Notices shall be filed only after all requirements, including reclamation, have been completed, and the operator has determined that the site is ready for final inspection.)  CHEVRON USA INC. SUMBITS FOR YOUR APPROVAL OF THE ATTACHED SUP PLAT FOR THE MADERA 17 FEDERAL #1H. STEPHEN TARR HAS DISCUSSED THE CHANGE OF PAD WITH TRISH BADBEAR. THIS IS A COPY OF SUNDRAY ALREADY APPROVED WITH THE CORRECT OPERATOR INFORMATION.  14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct.  Electronic Submission #285234 verified by the BLM Well Information System For CHEVRON USA INC, sent to the Hobbs  Committed to AFMSS for processing by DEBORAH HAM on 12/16/2014 ()  Name(Printed/Typed) CINDY H MURILLO Title PERMITTING SPECIALIST  THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE  Approved By  Title PERMITTING SPECIALIST  CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE  OCARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE		☐ Convert to Injection	Plug	Back	☐ Water I	Disposal		
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct.  Electronic Submission #285234 verified by the BLM Well Information System For CHEVRON USA INC, sent to the Hobbs Committed to AFMSS for processing by DEBORAH HAM on 12/16/2014 ()  Name (Printed/Typed) CINDY H MURILLO  Title PERMITTING SPECIALIST   THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE  Approved By Orditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or artify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease  CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE	STEPHEN TARR HAS DISCL	ISSED THE CHANGE OF	PAD WITH	ATTACHED SUI TRISH BADBEA	P PLAT FOR AR. THIS IS	THE MADERA 17 FI A COPY OF SUNDRA	EDERAL #1H. AY ALREADY	
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct.  Electronic Submission #285234 verified by the BLM Well Information System For CHEVRON USA INC, sent to the Hobbs Committed to AFMSS for processing by DEBORAH HAM on 12/16/2014 ()  Name (Printed/Typed) CINDY H MURILLO  Title PERMITTING SPECIALIST   THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE  Approved By Orditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or artify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease  CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE								
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct.  Electronic Submission #285234 verified by the BLM Well Information System For CHEVRON USA INC, sent to the Hobbs Committed to AFMSS for processing by DEBORAH HAM on 12/16/2014 ()  Name (Printed/Typed) CINDY H MURILLO  Title PERMITTING SPECIALIST   THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE  Approved By Orditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or artify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease  CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE								
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct.  Electronic Submission #285234 verified by the BLM Well Information System For CHEVRON USA INC, sent to the Hobbs Committed to AFMSS for processing by DEBORAH HAM on 12/16/2014 ()  Name (Printed/Typed) CINDY H MURILLO Title PERMITTING SPECIALIST  Signature (Electronic Submission)  Date 12/15/2014  THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE  Approved By Orditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or artify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease  CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE					,			
Electronic Submission #285234 verified by the BLM Well Information System For CHEVRON USA INC, sent to the Hobbs Committed to AFMSS for processing by DEBORAH HAM on 12/16/2014 ()  Name(Printed/Typed) CINDY H MURILLO  Title PERMITTING SPECIALIST  THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE  Approved By Onditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or entify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease  CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE								N V
For CHEVRON USA INC, sent to the Hobbs Committed to AFMSS for processing by DEBORAH HAM on 12/16/2014 ()  Name (Printed/Typed) CINDY H MURILLO  Title PERMITTING SPECIALIST  Date 12/15/2014  THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE  Approved By Onditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or entify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease  CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE	14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is		05004				<del></del>	
Name (Printed/Typed) CINDY H MURILLO  Title PERMITTING SPECIALIST  Date 12/15/2014  THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE  Approved By FIELD MANAGER Date 1/29/1/29/1/29/1/29/1/29/1/29/1/29/1/29		For CHEV	/RON USA IN	IC, sent to the H	lobbs	•		
Signature (Electronic Submission)  THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE  Approved By FIELD MANAGER  Onditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or artify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease  Date 12/15/2014  THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE  FIELD MANAGER  Date 12/15/2014  CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE 1/29/1/19/1/29/1/29/1/29/1/29/1/29/1/29	Name (Brigge d/Towned) CIMDY III		r processing	-		•		
THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE  Approved By FIELD MANAGER  Onditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease  Title FIELD MANAGER  Date 1/29/	Name(Francewrypear) CINDT I	WIONILLO		THE PENIVI	ITTING SPEC	JIALIO I		
Approved By FIELD MANAGER Date 1/29/ conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or entify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease  CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE	Signature (Electronic S	Submission)	·	Date 12/15/2	2014			
onditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or entify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease  CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE		THIS SPACE FO	R FEDERA	L OR STATE	OFFICE U	SE		
ertify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease   UAKLSBAD FIELD UFFIGE	Approved By Jupi	nt Cely			IELD M.	ANAGER	Date 1/2	9//
Their would charte the applicant to conduct operations thereon.	ertify that the applicant holds legal or equ	uitable title to those rights in the	not warrant or subject lease	Office CA	ARLSBA	D FIELD OF	FICE	1

States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

\*\* OPERATOR-SUBMITTED \*\* OPERATOR-SUBMITTED \*\* FEB 1 3 2015

